ORDER BY PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ORDER ONLINE: WWW.TARANTIN.COM
2023-2024
HEATER,
HEARTH &
OUTDOOR
LIVING
TARANTIN INDUSTRIES Inc. Pricing is online at www.tarantin.com
All Pricing Is Online

MODEL FUEL TYPE BTU HEATING AREA HEAT ADJUSTMENT
HSVFR10NG Natural Gas 10,000 BTU up to 300 sq. ft. Low and High heat settings
HSSVFRD10LPT Propane 10,000 BTU up to 300 sq. ft. with Thermostat LP Only
HSSVFRD20NGBT Natural Gas
20,000 BTU up to 600 sq. ft. Includes fan, thermostat, and
electronic ignitionHSSVFRD20LPBT Propane
HSSVFRD30NGBT Natural Gas
30,000 BTU up to 1,000 sq. ft. Includes fan, thermostat, and
electronic ignitionHSSVFRD30LPBT Propane
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 5
SPACE HEATERS
INFRARED VENT-FREE HEATERS
MODEL IGNITION BTU FUEL CONTROL TYPE
HRW06ML SP/Piezo 6,000 Propane Manual
HRW06MN SP/Piezo 6,000 Natural Gas Manual
HRW10ML SP/Piezo 10,000 Propane Manual
HRW10MN SP/Piezo 10,000 Natural Gas Manual
HRW10TL SP/Piezo 10,000 Propane Thermostat
HRW10TN SP/Piezo 10,000 Natural Gas Thermostat
HRW17ML SP/Piezo 16,800 Propane Manual
HRW17TL SP/Piezo 17,100 Propane Thermostat
HRW18MN SP/Piezo 18,000 Natural Gas Manual
HRW18TN SP/Piezo 18,000 Natural Gas Thermostat
HRW25ML SP/Piezo 25,000 Propane Manual
HRW25TL SP/Piezo 25,000 Propane Thermostat
HR30TN SP/Piezo 30,000 Natural Gas Thermostat
BLUE FLAME VENT-FREE HEATERS
MODEL IGNITION BTU FUEL CONTROL TYPE
HBW06ML SP/Piezo 6,000 Propane Manual
HBW06MN SP/Piezo 6,000 Natural Gas Manual
HBW10ML SP/Piezo 10,000 Propane Manual
HBW10MN SP/Piezo 10,000 Natural Gas Manual
HBW10TL SP/Piezo 10,000 Propane Thermostat
HBW10TN SP/Piezo 10,000 Natural Gas Thermostat
HBW20ML SP/Piezo 20,000 Propane Manual
HBW20MN SP/Piezo 20,000 Natural Gas Thermostat
HBW20TL SP/Piezo 20,000 Propane Thermostat
HBW20TN SP/Piezo 20,000 Natural Gas Thermostat
HBW30ML SP/Piezo 30,000 Propane Manual
HBW30MN SP/Piezo 30,000 Natural Gas Manual
HBW30TL SP/Piezo 30,000 Propane Thermostat
HBW30TN SP/Piezo 30,000 Natural Gas Thermostat
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DETAILS FITS HEATERS
HABLR Blower 15,000-30,000 BTU
HABF Stand 6,000-30,000 BTU, 2011 and newer

order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 7
SPACE HEATERS
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DETAILS
TRW Wireless Remote Wall Thermostat
DIRECT VENT WALL FURNACES
PROPANE MODEL IGNITION BTU VOLTAGE
DVC55SPPXLP SP/Piezo 55,000 24V
*Vent Kit/Cap Included
Thermostat not included
DV-55
VENTED ROOM HEATERS
PROPANE
MODEL IGNITION BTU THERMOSTAT
TYPE
RH-35-LP SP/Piezo 35,000 Hydraulic
CLOSED FRONT ROOM HEATERS
PROPANE
MODEL IGNITION BTU THERMOSTAT
TYPE
RH-65CB-LP SP/Piezo 65,000 Hydraulic
RH-50CB-LP* SP/Piezo 50,000 Hydraulic
*Blower Installed
VISUAL FLAME HEATERS
(WITH BLOWER)
PROPANE
MODEL IGNITION BTU THERMOSTAT
TYPE
RH-50B-LP SP/Piezo 50,000 Hydraulic
RH-65B-LP SP/Piezo 65,000 Hydraulic
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DETAILS
DRB-1 Automatic BlowerRH-35 P/N
RH-65B P/N

10
NATURAL
GAS MODEL
PROPANE
MODEL BTU VENT SIZE
HD30AS0111 HD30AS0121 30,000 3"
HD45AS0111 HD45AS0121 45,000 3"
HD60AS0111 HD60AS0121 60,000 3"
HD75AS0111 HD75AS0121 75,000 3"
HD100AS0111 HD100AS0121 100,000 4"
HD125AS0111 HD125AS0121 125,000 4"
NATURAL
GAS MODEL
PROPANE
MODEL BTU
- HDS45AS0121 45,000
HDS60AS0111 HDS60AS0121 60,000
HDS75AS0111 HDS75AS0121 75,000
HDS100AS0111 HDS100AS0121 100,000
HDS125AS0111 HDS125AS0121 125,000
PTS150AS0111 PTS150AE0121 150,000
- PTS175AS0121 175,000
PTS200AS0111 PTS200AS0121 200,000
PTS250AS0121 PTS250AS0121 250,000
- PTS300AS0121 300,000
- PTS350AS0121 350,000
HD POWER-EXHAUSTED
GAS-FIRED UNIT HEATERS
Certified for all types of use, lightweight, easy installation,
low-profile design, full 10-year warranty on heat exchanger.

efficiency, greater du-
rability, and reduced
maintenance.
VENTING FOR POWER EXHAUSTED UNIT
Kit includes: universal appliance adapter, two 12” vent lengths, termination tee, wall
thimble, and adjustable vent length.
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 11
SPACE HEATERS
MODEL STAINLESS
STEEL CASE BTU CASE MATERIAL
PTC135-AS PTC135-SS 135,000 Aluminized Steel
PTC155-AS PTC155-SS 155,000 Aluminized Steel
MODEL
BTU
NATURAL GAS PROPANE
PDP150AE0130 PDP150AE0185 150,000
PDP175AE0130 PDP175AE0185 175,000
PDP200AE0130 PDP200AE0185 200,000
PDP250AE0130 PDP250AE0185 250,000
- PDP300AE0185 300,000
- PDP350AE0185 350,000
HIGH EFFICIENCY II POWER EXHAUSTED
GAS-FIRE UNIT HEATER
The PDP (propeller) High Efficiency II gas-fired unit heaters are easy to use, inexpensive to install, and
are certified for both commercial and industrial applications.

NATURAL GAS MODEL PROPANE MODEL BTU
SG3-N ---- 30,000
---- SG3-L 32,000
SG4-N ---- 40,000
SG6-N ---- 60,000
---- SG6-L 65,000
SG8-N ---- 80,000
SG10-N SG10-L 100,000
SG12-N ---- 120,000
---- SG13-L 130,000
SG14-N ---- 140,000
SG15-N ---- 155,000
STRAIGHT TUBE BTU EMITTER TUBE LENGTH
SIS50 50,000 15 ft, 20 ft, 30 ft
SIS75 75,000 20 ft, 30 ft
SIS100 100,000 30 ft, 40 ft
SIS125 125,000 30 ft, 40 ft, 50 ft
SIS150 150,000 40 ft, 50 ft
SIS175 175,000 40 ft, 50 ft
U-TUBE BTU EMITTER TUBE LENGTH
SIU50 50,000 15 ft, 20 ft, 30 ft
SIU75 75,000 20 ft, 30 ft
SIU100 100,000 30 ft, 40 ft
SIU125 125,000 30 ft, 40 ft, 50 ft
SIU150 150,000 40 ft, 50 ft
SIU175 175,000 40 ft, 50 ft
SUNSTAR INFRARED TUBE HEATERS
Pull Through: Combustion products are pulled through the
combustion chamber for increased efficiency and safety.
MODEL ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE

Available only in
AL, FL, GA, NC, SC, TN, & VA
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 21
WATER HEATERS
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM
NON-CONDENSING TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
Part Number
BTU Input Uniform Energy
Factor UEF
GPM
@45° F Rise
GPM @60° F
Rise
GPM @75° F
RiseMin Max
NPN-120E-NG 10,700 120,000 0.81 4.4 3.3 2.6
NPN-120E-LP 10,700 120,000 0.81 4.4 3.3 2.6
NPN-160E-NG 10,700 160,000 0.81 5.8 4.4 3.5
NPN-160E-LP 10,700 160,000 0.81 5.8 4.4 3.5
NPN-180E-NG 10,700 180,000 0.81 6.6 5.0 4.0
NPN-180E-LP 10,700 180,000 0.81 6.6 5.0 4.0
NPN-199E-NG 10,700 199,900 0.81 7.4 5.5 4.4
NPN-199E-LP 10,700 199,900 0.81 7.4 5.5 4.4
NPN-External for outdoor only
installations.

HAQBLR Blower Kit
SHELF-KIT
FOR FOR VENT-FREE AND DIRECT-VENT
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CSK-F Matte Black, fits VFD & DVP
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 23
LOGS & BURNERS
MILLIVOLT CONTROL OPTIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FRBC-1 Battery Remote On/Off
FRBTC-1 Battery Remote, Thermostat
TMV Wall Thermostat- Reed Switch
TRW Wall Thermostat, Wireless Remote
For more remotes see p. 26
MODEL TYPE FUEL SIZE PIECES BTU IGNITION
VFDR-18LB10P* VF/Vented Log Set Propane 18" 5 10,000 Millivolt
VFDR-18LBP* VF/Vented Log Set Propane 18” 5 28,000 Millivolt
VFDR-18LBN* VF/Vented Log Set Nat Gas 18" 5 28,000 Millivolt
VFDR-24LBP* VF/Vented Log Set Propane 24" 5 34,000 Millivolt
VFDR-24LBN* VF/Vented Log Set Nat Gas 24" 5 34,000 Millivolt
VFDR-30LBP* VF/Vented Log Set Propane 30" 6 40,000 Millivolt
VFDT-18LBP Vent-Free Log Set Propane 18" 5 28k Hi/Low Knob Thermostat
VFDT-24LBP Vent-Free Log Set Propane 24" 5 34k Hi/Low Knob Thermostat
*Comes with an On/Off Switch - Includes countour burner
Flint Hill
CERAMIC LOG SETS
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
EK-1 Ember Log Kit
PE-20-12 Platinum Embers (12 pack)
TARANTIN INDUSTRIES Inc. Pricing is online at www.tarantin.com
LOGS & BURNERS
24
NAME MODEL TYPE FUEL SIZE PIECES BTU IGNITION
Whiskey River
Refractory VFDR-18LBWP* Vent-Free/Vented Propane 18” 7 28,000 Millivolt
Whiskey River
Refractory VFDR-24LBWP* Vent-Free/Vented Propane 24" 7 34,000 Millivolt
Whiskey River
Refractory VFDR-30LBWP* Vent-Free/Vented Propane 30" 7 40,000 Millivolt
Kennesaw HVF2R24P Vent-Free Propane 24” 6 39,000 Millivolt
*Comes with an On/Off Switch
REFRACTORY LOG SETS
BURNER INCLUDED

ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION FOR
EK-1 Ember Log Kit Whiskey River
PE-20-12 Platinum Embers (12
pack) Whiskey River
ELH-1 Adjustable Hood,
Black 28-48" Kennesaw
Whiskey River Refractory Kennesaw
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 25
LOGS & BURNERS
REFRACTORY LOG SETS
BURNER SOLD SEPARATELY
NAME MODEL SIDES SIZE PCS
SLOPE GLAZE BURNERS
PROPANE NAT GAS BTU
Stacked Aged Oak LS-18SRAO Single 18" 8 VFSE-18-LP VFSE-18-N 32k
Stacked Aged Oak LS-24SRAO Single 24" 8 VFSE-24-LP VFSE-24-N 36k
Sassafras LS-18RS Single 18" 6 VFSE-18-LP VFSE-18-N 32k
Sassafras LS-24RS Single 24" 6 VFSE-24-LP VFSE-24-N 36k
Sassafras LS-30RS Single 30" 6 VFSE-30-LP VFSE-30-N 38k
Super Sassafras LS-24RSS Single 24" 7 VFSE-24-LP VFSE-24-N 36k
Super Sassafras LS-30RSS Single 30" 7 VFSE-30-LP VFSE-30-N 38k
Ponderosa LS-18P Single 18" 13 VFSE-18-LP VFSE-18-N 32k
Ponderosa LS-24P Single 24" 13 VFSE-24-LP VFSE-24-N 36k
Ponderosa LS-30P Single 30" 13 VFSE-30-LP VFSE-30-N 38k
Kennesaw HLS24R2 Single 24" 9 VFSE-24-LP VFSE-24-N 36k
Rock Creek LSU24RR Multi 24" 11 VFSUR24P VFSUR24N 38k
Rock Creek LSU30RR Multi 30" 11 VFSUR30P - 40k
Wildwood LS24WRS Single 24" 7 VFSE-24-LP VFSE-24-N 36K
Burncrete Driftwood LS24CD Single 24" VFSR-24-LP VFSR-24-N 36K
Stacked Aged Oak Sassafras Super Sassafras Ponderosa
Kennesaw
MILLIVOLT CONTROL OPTIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FRBC-1 Battery Remote
On/Off
FRBTC-1 Battery Remote,
Thermostat
TRW Wall Thermostat,
Wireless Remote
For more remotes see p. 26
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
EK-1 Ember Log Kit
PE-20-12 Platinum Embers (12 pack)
MILLIVOLT VF/VENTED
MODEL FUEL SIZE BTU
VFSR-16-LP Propane 16” 25k
VFSR-18-LP Propane 18" 32k
VFSR-18-N Nat Gas 18" 32k
VFSR-24-LP Propane 24” 36k
VFSR-24-N Nat Gas 24” 36k
VFSR-30-LP Propane 30” 38k
VFSR-30-N Nat Gas 30” 38k
Comes with an On/Off Switch
VARIABLE FLAME
HEIGHT CONTROL VF/VENTED
MODEL FUEL SIZE BTU
VFSV-24-LP Propane 24” 36k
Comes with an On/Off Switch
Rock Creek Wildwood Burncrete Driftwood
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMTARANTIN INDUSTRIES Inc. Pricing is online at www.tarantin.com
FIREBOXES
26
MANTLE FINISHES
FINISH MODEL FOR
Cherry EMBF-1S-C Breckenridge 32"
White EMBF-1S-W Breckenridge 32"
White EMBF-3S-W Breckenridge 36"
stacked
limestone
cherry
white
aged brick
FIREBOXES
NAME MODEL DESCRIPTION SIZE WEIGHT TYPE
Breckenridge VFD-32-FB0F Flush Face 32" 76 lb Vent-Free
Breckenridge VFD-32-FB0L Louvers 32" 76 lb Vent-Free
Breckenridge VFD-36-FB0F Flush Face 36" 96 lb Vent-Free
Breckenridge VFD-36-FB0L Louvers 36" 96 lb Vent-Free
Breckenridge VFD-42-FB0F Flush Face 42" 102 lb Vent-Free
Breckenridge VFD-42-FB0L Louvers 42" 102 lb Vent-Free
Breckenridge Select VFS-42-FBOF Flush Face 42" 102 lb Vent-Free
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
EK-1 Ember Bed
FBB5 Single Speed Auto Blower (req. 120VAC)
SCV-1 Speed Control for Blower
Pictured Above: Breckenrid-
ge Deluxe 32,
Cherry Cabinet, Stainless
Steel Mission Louvers, Mis-
sion Arch Doors, Hood, and
Outer Frame
LINERS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
VBP-32-SA Aged Brick
VBP-32-SG Stacked Limestone
Liners must be sold with a unit.
OUTER FRAMES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
VBS-32-SBL 32", Black
VBS-36-SBL 36", Black
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 27
FIREPLACES
VENT-FREE FIREPLACES
NAME MODEL FUEL SIZE FRAME MANTEL BTU BURNER CONTROL
Vail* VFP24FP30LP Propane 24" Black EMC-22DO 20k Slope Glaze Millivolt
Vail* VFP24FP30LN Nat Gas 24" Black EMC-22DO 10k Slope Glaze Millivolt
Vail** VFD26FM30CP Propane 26" - Cherry 20k Contour Millivolt
Vail** VFD26FM30WP Propane 26" - White 10k Contour Millivolt
Vail** VFD26FM30WN Nat Gas 26" - White 20k Contour Millivolt
Vail** VFD26FP30LP Propane 26" - - 20k Contour Millivolt
Vail** VFD26FP30LN Nat Gas 26" - - 20k Contour Millivolt
Vail Premium** VFPA32BP30L-LP Propane 32" Black 32k See Below Millivolt,
Blower
Vail Premium**  VFPA32BP31L-LP  Propane 32" Black EMBF-1S-C 32k See Below Millivolt,
Blower
Vail Premium** VFPA32BP31LN Nat Gas 32" Black EMBF-1S-C 32k See Below Millivolt,
Blower
Vail Premium** VFPA36BP31L-LP Propane 36" Black - 36K See Below Millivolt,
Blower
Vail Premium** VFPA36BP31LN Nat Gas 36" Black - 36K See Below Millivolt,
Blower
*Louvers Included
**Has On/Off Switch Thermostat- has Hi-Low Knob
MILLIVOLT CONTROL OPTIONS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FRBC-1 Battery Remote On/Off
FRBTC-1 Battery Remote, T'stat
TRW Wall T'stat- Wireless Remote
For more remotes see p. 26
VFD26FM & VFD26FP Series
ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
PE20-12 Platinum Embers (12 pack)
FBB4 Variable Speed Blower
(Requires FBBX)
EK-1 Ember Bed Kit
FBBX Blower Wire Harness (for FBB4)
LINERS (FOR VFD26FM SERIES)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FPP26E Banded Brick
VAIL PREMIUM LOG SET (REQUIRED)
MODEL DESCRIPTION PCS WIDTH FOR
LS-24EF Ceramic Fiber 5 24" 32"
LS-24RS Sassafrass Refractory 6 24" 32"
LS-30RS Sassafrass Refractory 6 30" 36"
CABINET FINISHES (32" VAIL PREMIUM)
FINISH CABINET (144 LB)
Cherry EMBF-1S-C
VFPA32BP Series VFP24FP Series
cherry
banded brick
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMTARANTIN INDUSTRIES Inc. Pricing is online at www.tarantin.com
INSERTS
28
Pictured Above: Innsbrook 20,000 BTU
Vent-Free Fireplace Insert shown
with 6x6-inch metal surroundINNSBROOK VENT-FREE FIREPLACE/INSERT MEDIUM
MODEL FUEL CONTROL TYPE BTU BLOWER SURROUND
VFPC28IN33P Propane Millivolt* 28,000 Yes 3-Sided,1 Piece, Black
*Millivolt- has On/Off Switch
INNSBROOK DIRECT-VENT FIREPLACE/INSERT MEDIUM
MODEL FUEL CONTROL TYPE BTU BLOWER
DVC28IN31P Propane Millivolt* 28,500 Yes

INSERTS
MODEL FUEL CONTROL TYPE BTU BLOWER
DVP36FP31-LP Propane Millivolt 20,000 Yes
Millivolt & IP Systems have On/Off Switch
Manufactured Home Unit includes LP Conversion Kit
order by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COMorder by PHONE: 800-922-0724 | ONLINE: TARANTIN.COM 31
VENTING
Pricing is online at www.tarantin.com
PART NO. PIPE
SD-46DVA06 6 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-46DVA06B 6 in. Pipe, Black
SD-46DVA08A 8 in. Pipe Extension, Galvanized
SD-46DVA08AB 8 in. Pipe Extension Black
SD-46DVA09 9 in. Pipe, Galvanized,
SD-46DVA09B 9 in. Pipe, Black
SD-46DVA12 12 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-46DVA12B 12 in. Pipe, Black
SD-46DVA16A 16 in. Extension, Galvanized
SD-46DVA24 24 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-46DVA24B 24 in. Pipe, Black
SD-46DVA36 36 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-46DVA36B 36 in. Pipe, Black
SD-46DVA48 48 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-46DVA48B 48 in. Pipe, Black
SD-46DVA60 60 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-46DVA60B 60 in. Pipe, Black
PART NO. VENT COMPONENTS
SD-46DVADC Round Support Box Wall
Thimble Cover
SD-46DVAF6 Adjustable Roof Flashing
SD-46DVAFS Firestop- Ceiling
SD-46DVAGK Linear Termination Kit
SD-46DVAHC Cap- Hi-Wind Horizontal
SD-46DVASC Storm Collar
SD-46DVASNK36 Snorkel 36 in. Pipe
SD-46DVAVCH Cap- Hi-Wind Vertical
SD-46DVAVSS Vinyl Siding Standoff
PART NO. ELBOW
SD-46DVAE45 Elbow 45 Degree, Galvanized
SD-46DVAE45B Elbow 45 Degree, Black
SD-46DVAE90 Elbow 90 Degree, Galvanized
SD-46DVAE90B Elbow 90 Degree, Black
DIRECT VENT UNITS (4” X 6-5/8”)
MODEL PIPE
SD-58DVA06 6 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-58DVA08A 8 in. Pipe Extension, Galvanized
SD-58DVA09 9 in. Pipe, Galvanized,
SD-58DVA12 12 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-58DVA16A 16 in. Pipe Extension, Galvanized
SD-58DVA24 24 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-58DVA36 36 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-58DVA48 48 in. Pipe, Galvanized
SD-58DVA60 60 in. Pipe, Galvanized
MODEL VENT COMPONENTS
SD-58DVAF6 Adjustable Roof Flashing
SD-58DVAFS Firestop - Ceiling
SD-58DVAHC Cap Horizontal Square
SD-58DVASC Storm Collar
SD-58DVASNK14 Snorkel 14 in. Pipe
SD-58DVASNK36 Snorkel 36 in. Pipe
SD-58DVAVCH Cap- Hi-Wind Vertical
SD-58DVAVSS Vinyl Siding Standoff
MODEL ELBOW
SD-58DVAE45 Elbow 45 Degree, Galvanized
SD-58DVAE90 Elbow 90 Degree, Galvanized
DIRECT VENT UNITS (5” X 8”)
PART NO. VENT COMPONENTS
SD-46DVAWFS Firestop- Wall
SD-46DVAWS Wall Strap